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SFP (GE) XFP (10 GE) SFP+ (10 GE) QSFP+ (40 GE) CFP2 (100 GE) QSFP28 (100 GE)
Maximum Transmission Distance
O er R B DA P
30 Meter FIN-TRAN-SFP+GC
100 Meter FN-TRAN-GC FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR & FG-TRAN-CFP2-SR10 FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR
FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI
e O OB M)
150 Meter FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR &
FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI
R

220Meter  EN-TRAN-SX(62.5/125 um)
o THTRANSX (625125 4m)

CFGTRANXFPSR  PNTRANSSFPsSR

500Meter ~ FN-TRAN-SX (50/125 ym)
e FR-TRAN-SX (807125 pm)

10 Kilometer FN-TRAN-LX
JIRTRANLX

Rdboi i - T e ——

300 Meter

CFGTRANXFPLR  FN-TRANSSFP+LR FN-TRAN-GSFP+LR  FG-TRAN-CFP2-LR4  FN-TRAN-QSFP2BLR

S —NERTFY—(EFE)
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